

TS- 52/22
Regd.- 49/22

13
10.02.23

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Due to resolution of the Local Bar, the case is adjourned.
To 06.04.23 for SR/AD

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip
WB00823