

TS- 52/22
Regd.- 49/22

17
08.05.24
09.05.24

Fixed day was holiday. So the record is put up today.
The record is fixed for SR/AD upon the rest of the defendants no. 02 – 10.
No step has been taken by the plaintiff.
P.O. is on leave.
Ld. JM. is in – charge.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 29.08.24 for SR/AD upon the rest of the defendants no. 02 – 10.

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip_

Injunction matter

Later
08.05.24
09.05.24

The record is also fixed for extension of the *ad- interim* injunction.
No step has been taken by the plaintiffs.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
The ad-interim injunction is extended till next date fixed.
To date.

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip